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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	U2402B
	文件：317.06 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	Fast Charge Controller for NiCd/NiMH Batteries

Description
Thefast-chargebatterycontrollercircuit,U2402B,usesbipolartechnology.TheICenablesthedesignertocreateanefficientandeconomicchargesystem.TheU2402Bincorporatesintelligentmultiple-gradientbatteryvoltagemonitoringandmainsphasecontrolforpowermanagement.Wit
	TemicTEMIC
杰馳電子

	

	2402
	文件：395.93 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	CAPTIVE PANEL SCREWS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	2402A
	文件：97.71 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	24 CHAR 2 LINE

[ORIENTDIPSLAY]
OPTIONS
*LCDPANELTNorSTN
*ViewAngle12Hor6H
*CharacterEng/JanEng/RusEng/Eur

	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	2402C
	文件：92.84 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
AlphaWire|711LidgerwoodAvenue,Elizabeth,NJ07207
Tel:1-800-52ALPHA(25742),Web:www.alphawire.com
Diameters(In)
1)Component12X1COND
a)Conductor22(7/30)AWGTinnedCopper0.030
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.FRPE0.062
(1)ColorCodeAlphaWireColorCode
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	2402S
	文件：111.61 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Offset Straight-Cutting Aviation Snips

CutandtrimsheetmetalincomfortwiththeKleinToolsstraightcuttingOffsetSnips.Snipbladesaremadeofforged,heat-treatedsteelforstrengthand
durability.Offsetbladesmakeiteasiertocutintightcurvesandkeeptheuser'shandawayfromthemetal.Thecontouredplastichandlesw
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	2402SF
	文件：299.7 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	FLOATING INSERT, SNAP-IN HEAD STYLE
	WITTEN
Witten Company, Inc.

	

	ACA2402
	文件：215.06 Kbytes
Page：16 Pages


	750/870 MHz CATV Push-Pull Line Amplifier

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION
TheACA2402isahighlylinear,monolithicGaAsRFamplifierthathasbeendevelopedtoreplace,innewdesigns,standardCATVhybridamplifiers.Offeredinaconvenientsurfacemountpackage,theMMICconsistsoftwopairsofparallelamplifiersthatareoptimizedforexcepti
	ANADIGICS
ANADIGICS

	

	ACA2402
	文件：629.34 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	750/870/1000 MHz CATV Push-Pull Line Amplifier
	ANADIGICS
ANADIGICS

	

	ACA2402
	文件：645.84 Kbytes
Page：14 Pages


	750/870/1000 MHz CATV Push-Pull Line Amplifier
	SKYWORKSSkyworks Solutions Inc.
思佳訊美國思佳訊公司

	

	ACA2402E
	文件：194.36 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	750/870 MHz CATV Push-Pull Line Amplifier

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION
TheACA2402Eisahighlylinear,monolithicGaAsRFamplifierthathasbeendevelopedtoreplace,innewdesigns,standardCATVhybridamplifiers.Offeredinaconvenientsurfacemountpackage,theMMICconsistsoftwopairsofparallelamplifiersthatareoptimizedforexcept
	ANADIGICS
ANADIGICS
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	文件：357.19 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	750/870 MHz CATV Push-Pull Line Amplifier
	ANADIGICS
ANADIGICS

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：U2402B

	制造商：TEMIC 

	制造商全稱：TEMIC Semiconductors 

	功能描述：Fast Charge Controller for NiCd/NiMH Batteries 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	D/C
	DIP
	32
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	2016+
	DIP
	6523
	只做原裝正品現貨!或訂貨!
	詢價
	深圳市益百分電子有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	98+
	DIP18
	705
	全新原裝進口自己庫存優勢
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	2017+
	DIP-18
	65895
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市華科泰電子有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	96+
	SOIC-20/7.2mm
	72000
	絕對原裝現貨特價
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TELEFUNKEN
	14+
	DIP18
	8000
	絕對原裝進口現貨可開增值稅發票
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	22+
	SOP
	7500
	絕對原裝自家現貨!真實庫存!歡迎來電!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TEMIC
	97+
	DIP-18P
	2500
	自己現貨
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	23+
	SOP
	8890
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	上海專毅電子科技有限公司
	U2402B
	TFK
	17+
	DIP18
	9988
	只做原裝進口,自己庫存
	詢價
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            更新時間2024-3-8 14:10:00
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            更多
          

          	U2403
	U2403B
	U2403B-MFP
	U2404
	U2406
	U2407/1
	U2-410
	U2410TX-07
	U2410TX-14
	U242
	U2424APCC
	U2-425
	U2429
	U243
	U2-430
	U2432
	U2-433
	U2-434
	U243B-FP
	U244-001-HDMI-R
	U244-001-VGA-R
	U2-445
	U2-448
	U2-452
	U246N
	U2-473
	U2-479
	U248
	U2481B
	U2482B
	U2-493
	U2500
	U250-002-R
	U2-506
	U2510B
	U2510B-MT
	U2514
	U2514B-AFN
	U2515
	U2-516
	U25-20-13
	U2531B
	U2535B
	U2538B
	U2538B-MFP


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	U2-403
	U2403B-M
	U2403B-MFPG3
	U2405
	U2-407
	U241
	U2410RX-20
	U2410TX-10
	U2-414
	U2424
	U2424CCC
	U2-427
	U242N
	U2430
	U2-431
	U2433
	U2434
	U243B
	U2440
	U244-001-R
	U2-441
	U2-446
	U245
	U2-457
	U247
	U2-477
	U247BG
	U2480B
	U2-482
	U249
	U24ACT
	U2-500
	U250-0075
	U2510
	U2510B-M
	U2512
	U2514B
	U2514B-AFNG3
	U2516
	U25-16-6
	U2531A
	U2532B
	U2535B-FP
	U2538B_05
	U2538B-MFPG3
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